FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

08

01 FC:481

02 FC:482

08-23-1999



101123798

## **RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET**

			1.1.	V.	
Ŋ	AUG	1	6	1.	

U.S. Department of Commerce

TRADEMARK.

Patent and Trademark Office

	MARKS UNLY
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type 8-/6-99	Conveyance Type
X New	Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Effective Date Month Day Year
Reel # Frame #	X Change of Name
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date
Name Haushahn Systems & Engineers,	Month Day Year
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Other	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Michigan
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name Provia Software Inc.	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 5460 Corporate Grove Blvd. S	S.E.
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3) Grand Rapids	Michigan 49512
Individual City  General Partnership	State/Country Zip Code
	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an
Corporation Association	appointment of a domestic
Other	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	document from Assignment.) tion Michigan
/1999 MTHAI1 00000331 75689252 FOR	OFFICE USE ONLY

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

40.00 OP

50.00 OP

FORM PTO-1618	В
Expires 06/30/99	
OMB 0651-0027	

## Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Domestic R	Representative Name a	nd Address Enter for	the first Receiving Par	ty only.
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	dent Name and Addres	Area Code and Telephone	Number 616 - 752-2	000
Name	R. Scott Keller			
Address (line 1)	Warner Norcross & Ju	dd LLP		
Address (line 2)	900 Old Kent Buildin	g		
Address (line 3)	111 Lyon Street, N.W	•		
Address (line 4)	Grand Rapids, MI 495	03-2487		
Pages	Enter the total number of including any attachmen	pages of the attached conts.	veyance document	# 2
Trademark		or Registration Numb	Der(s) Mark if ad	ditional numbers attached
Enter either th	e Trademark Application Number	<u>or t</u> he Registration Number (DO NO		- · · · · ·
Tra	demark Application Numb	er(s)	Registration Num	ber(s)
75689252	2		164	
75717511				
Number of	Properties Enter the to	otal number of properties in	nvolved. # 3	
Fee Amour	it Fee Amoun	t for Properties Listed (37	CFR 3.41): \$ 90.00	2
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account				
		ndditional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Number:	ne account.) #	
		Authorization to charge add	itional fees: Yes	No
Statement a	and Signature			
atta		belief, the foregoing informati e original document. Charges	to deposit account are a	
Kathleen F	Ranesbottom	Kathleen Kanes	lattem	8/11/19
Name	of Person Signing	Signature		Date Signed

C			R AND INDUSTRY SERVICES ID DEVELOPMENT BUREAU
JUL 2 0 1999		(FOR BUREAU USE ONLY)  This document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.	
			FILED
ame			JUL 2 1 1999
Cameron S. DeLong, Waldress	rner Norcross & Jud	d LLP	Administrator  CORP., SECURITIES & LAND DEV. BUREAU
900 Old Kent Building.,	111 Lyon Street, N.V State	V. Zip Code	_
Grand Rapids  Document will be returned	MI	49503	EFFECTIVE DATE:
	(Please re	ead information and in	nd Nonprofit Corporations structions on the last page)
Pursuant to (nonprofit corporatio	the provisions of Acons), the undersigned	t 284, Public Acts of 19 I corporation executes	172 (profit corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of 198 the following Certificate:
1. The present name	e of the corporation is	s: Haushahn Systems	& Engineers, Inc.
2. The identification	number assigned by	the Bureau is:	531-503
3. Article <u>I</u>	of the Articl	es of Incorporation is he	ereby amended to read as follows:
The name of	the corporation is Pr	ovia Software Inc.	
· mut			
12528446X (	WOK CIC		

REEL

TRADEMARK REEL: 001947 FRAME: 0362

C&S 515 (Rev 10/98)